File Number

0000098623

0000093488

0000098252

0000093159

0000098965

0000093185

0000098624

REPORT NO. PN-2-200124-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/24/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Major
Modification
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

FM

DTV

FM

FX

DCA

FX

FM

Call Sign

WHTF

WNEP-

TV

WGUF

W258DH

WYME-
CD

W269DX

WQTL

Facility ID  Station Type

18550 Main
73318 Main
28903 Main
201184

7726 Main
106674

31792 Main

Channel/Freq.

104.9

21

98.9

99.5

27

101.3

106.1

City, State

HAVANA, FL

SCRANTON, PA

MARCO, FL

HARRODSBURG
, KY

GAINESVILLE,
FL

WILLIAMSPORT,
PA

TALLAHASSEE,
FL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

ADAMS RADIO OF
TALLAHASSEE, LLC

TEGNA Broadcast
Holdings, LLC

RENDA
BROADCASTING
CORP. OF NEVADA

HOMETOWN
BROADCASTING OF
HARRODSBURG,
INC.

NEW AGE MEDIA OF
GAINESVILLE
LICENSE, LLC

BACKYARD
BROADCASTING OF
PENNSYLVANIA LLC

ADAMS RADIO OF
TALLAHASSEE, LLC

Status Date

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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REPORT NO. PN-2-200124-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/24/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000097708 License To FX K217DJ 92520 Main 91.3 KEMAH, TX CALVARY CHAPEL 01/22/2020  Granted
Cover OF SOUTHEAST

HOUSTON, INC.

0000087829 License To FX W278CY 202554 103.5 COLUMBIA, SC CAPSTAR TX, LLC 01/22/2020  Granted
Cover

0000098115 License To LPT K28PU-D 56125 Main 28 RANDOLPH, UT RICH COUNTY 01/22/2020  Granted
Cover

0000096624 Renewal of FM WHHD 24148 Main 98.3 CLEARWATER, BEASLEY MEDIA 01/22/2020  Granted
License SC GROUP LICENSES,
Amendment LLC

0000093174 Minor FX W283DM 202250 104.5 CHILI, NY Holy Family 01/22/2020  Granted
Modification Communications

0000098619 Renewal of FM WXTY 9311 Main 99.9 LAFAYETTE, FL ADAMS RADIO OF 01/22/2020  Granted
License TALLAHASSEE, LLC
Amendment

0000098125 License To LPT K13AAJ- 131187 Main 13 WOODLAND & SUMMIT COUNTY 01/22/2020  Granted
Cover D KAMAS, UT

0000097718 License To FM KAAI 164273 Main 98.5 PALISADE, CO EDUCATIONAL 01/22/2020  Granted
Cover MEDIA FOUNDATION
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REPORT NO. PN-2-200124-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/24/2020 Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ACTIONS

File Number Purpose Service  Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000082627 Renewal of FM WJIGL 53590 Main 96.9 JACKSONVILLE, COX RADIO, INC. 01/22/2020  Granted
License FL
Amendment

0000098990 Renewal of AM WFLL 67812 Main 1400.0 FORT INTERNATIONAL 01/22/2020  Granted
License LAUDERDALE, CHURCH OF THE
Amendment FL GRACE OF GOD, INC.

0000098721 License To FS KNBR- 54770 Main 104.5 SAN RADIO LICENSE 01/22/2020  Granted
Cover FM FRANCISCO, CA HOLDING SRC LLC

0000096586 Renewal of FM WKXC- 24147 Main 99.5 AIKEN, SC BEASLEY MEDIA 01/22/2020  Granted
License FM GROUP LICENSES,
Amendment LLC

0000098761 License To DCA WIRE-CD 55108 Main 33 ATLANTA, GA D.T.V.LLC 01/22/2020  Granted
Cover

0000093951 Minor FX W258CH 147620 99.5 ROME, GA Howard C. Toole 01/22/2020  Granted
Modification

0000098976 License To DCA WQXT- 39241 Main 29 ST. AUGUSTINE A1A TV, INC. 01/22/2020 Granted
Cover CD , FL

0000087733 License To FX K225DC 146938 105.7 TUMWATER, WA NORTHWEST ROCK 01/22/2020  Granted
Cover N ROLL

PRESERVATION
SOCIETY
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File Number

0000092548

0000090810

0000090513

0000098516

0000089479

0000097031

0000098988

0000098954

REPORT NO. PN-2-200124-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/24/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification

Service

FX

FX

FX

AM

FX

AM

AM

DCA

Call Sign

W257DI

W282BI

W223DG

WHOY

K263AF

WYEL

WAQI

WZXZ-
CD

Facility ID  Station Type

143437

20702

202447

29229

77274

70686

37254

70415

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

99.3

104.3

92.5

1210.0

100.5

600.0

710.0

36

City, State

READING, PA

CATSKILL, ETC,,

NY

MADISON, FL

SALINAS, PR

SWEET HOME,
OR

MAYAGUEZ, PR

MIAMI, FL

ORLANDO, ETC.
, FL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

MAJOR KEYSTONE L.
L.C.

Educational Media
Foundation

DOCKINS
COMMUNICATIONS,
INC.

COLON RADIO
CORPORATION

BICOASTAL MEDIA
LICENSES V, LLC

WLII/WSUR LICENSE
PARTNERSHIP, G.P.

UNIVISION RADIO
STATIONS GROUP,
INC.

L4 MEDIA GROUP,
LLC

Status Date

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000083709

0000098985

0000087305

0000098991

0000093622

0000090070

0000086069

0000084206

REPORT NO. PN-2-200124-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/24/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification

Minor

Modification

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Service

FX

AM

FM

FX

FX

FX

FM

FM

Call Sign

W258DC

WQBA

KUZZ-FM

W296DK

W291DB

W251AY

KSLK

KJJB

Facility ID  Station Type

20934

73912

7697

142174

138941

145706

203709

171037

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

99.5

1140.0

107.9

107.1

106.1

98.1

101.7

95.3

City, State

RICHMOND, VA

MIAMI, FL

BAKERSFIELD,
CA

FORT
LAUDERDALE,
FL

WORCESTER,
MA

BIRCH RIVER,

WV

SELAWIK, AK

EAGLE LAKE, TX

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Radio One Licenses,
LLC

UNIVISION RADIO
STATIONS GROUP,
INC.

BUCK OWENS
PRODUCTION
COMPANY,
INCORPORATED

INTERNATIONAL
CHURCH OF THE
GRACE OF GOD, INC.

GOIS
BROADCASTING LLC

SUMMIT MEDIA
BROADCASTING, L.L.
C.

NOME SEVENTH-
DAY ADVENTIST
CHURCH

CENTRO CRISTIANO
DE VIDA ETERNA

Status Date

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000084702

0000099088

0000093500

0000098409

0000095028

0000098668

0000084705

0000082628

REPORT NO. PN-2-200124-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/24/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

FM

FM

FX

AM

FX

AM

FM

FX

Call Sign

KUIM

WNFB

W300CY

WEXY

K220BV

WMDD

KRGW

W291Cl

Facility ID  Station Type

199505

2877

145128

9730

53697

51427

199506

153382

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

96.1

94.3

107.9

1520.0

91.9

1480.0

106.9

106.1

City, State

BETHEL, AK

LAKE CITY, FL

LAKE WALES, FL

WILTON
MANORS, FL

SAN JOSE, ETC.

, CA

FAJARDO, PR

FAIRBANKS, AK

JACKSONVILLE,
FL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

ADVENTIST RADIO
ALASKA
CORPORATION

NEWMAN MEDIA,
INC.

RADIO TRAINING
NETWORK, INC.
Multicultural Radio
Broadcasting

Licensee, LLC

EDUCATIONAL

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

MEDIA FOUNDATION

PAN CARIBBEAN

01/22/2020

BROADCASTING DE

P.R., INC.
ADVENTIST RADIO
ALASKA
CORPORATION

COX RADIO, INC.

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000099089

0000088426

0000089475

0000098743

0000098986

0000082681

0000094021

0000093570

REPORT NO. PN-2-200124-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/24/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification
Amendment

Minor
Modification

Service

AM

FX

FX

FX

FM

FM

FX

FX

Call Sign

WDSR

K206EQ

K252GC

W265BC

WAMR-
FM

WOKV-
FM

W275CQ

W247DN

Facility ID  Station Type

2874

149588

202080

87687

61658

72081

200817

140566

Main

Main

Main

Main

Channel/Freq.

1340.0

88.9

98.3

100.9

107.5

104.5

102.9

97.7

City, State

LAKE CITY, FL

BROOKINGS, SD

FARGO, ND

COOKEVILLE,

TN

MIAMI, FL

ATLANTIC

BEACH, FL

BANGOR, ME

RICHMOND, IN

Federal Communications Commission

445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

NEWMAN MEDIA,

INC.

VCY AMERICA, INC.

REAL PRESENCE

RADIO

STONECOM
COOKEVILLE, LLC

UNIVISION RADIO
STATIONS GROUP,
INC.

COX RADIO, INC.

PORT
BROADCASTING, LLC

STAR EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA NETWORK,
INC.

Status Date  Status

01/22/2020 Granted
01/22/2020 Granted
01/22/2020 Granted
01/22/2020 Granted
01/22/2020 Granted
01/22/2020 Granted
01/22/2020 Granted
01/22/2020 Granted

Page 7 of 9



File Number

0000096588

0000089451

0000084218

0000088380

0000093482

0000086817

0000097616

0000098329

REPORT NO. PN-2-200124-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/24/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification

License To

Cover

Minor
Modification

Minor

Modification

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

License To
Cover

Service

FM

FX

FX

FM

FX

FX

FX

FX

Call Sign

WGUS-

FM

W267DE

K281DE

WVFT

W282CH

W247DM

W284CQ

W236DB

Facility ID  Station Type

25467 Main

202622

138383

15979 Main

144600

139195

31140 Main

145922

Channel/Freq.

102.7

99.9

103.9

93.3

104.3

99.7

104.7

94.5

City, State

NEW ELLENTON
, SC

NORTH MYRTLE

BEACH, SC

ABERDEEN, WA

GRETNA, FL

FORT WAYNE,
IN

GLASGOW, KY

WASHINGTON,
DC

PLANO, IL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

Applicant or Licensee

BEASLEY MEDIA
GROUP LICENSES,
LLC

COLONIAL RADIO
GROUP, INC.

JODESHA
BROADCASTING,
INC.

MAGIC
BROADCASTING I,
LLC

Brian R Walsh , Mr. .

CHARLES M.
ANDERSON

AMFM RADIO
LICENSES, L.L.C.

AMERICAN
EDUCATION
FOUNDATION, INC.

Status Date

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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File Number

0000098410

0000093269

0000098987

0000098669

0000082682

0000088437

0000082654

REPORT NO. PN-2-200124-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 01/24/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Purpose

License To
Cover

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Minor
Modification

Renewal of
License
Amendment

Service

FX

FX

FM

FM

FX

FX

FM

Call Sign

W244DU

W281AL

WRTO-

FM

WZIN

W258CN

W273DU

WXXJ

Facility ID  Station Type
141372

138989

37253 Main

51322 Main

157039

140153

28894 Main

Channel/Freq.

96.7

104.1

98.3

104.3

99.5

102.5

106.5

City, State

PARSIPPANY, NJ

HARBOR VIEW,

OH

GOULDS, FL

CHARLOTTE
AMALIE, VI

JACKSONVILLE,
FL

PANAMA CITY,
FL

PONTE VEDRA
BEACH, FL

Federal Communications Commission
445 12th Street SW
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

CANTICO NUEVO
MINISTRY, INC.

EDUCATIONAL
MEDIA FOUNDATION

UNIVISION RADIO
STATIONS GROUP,
INC.

PAN CARIBBEAN
BROADCASTING DE
P.R., INC.

COX RADIO, INC.

CLEAR CHANNEL
BROADCASTING
LICENSES, INC.

COX RADIO, INC.

Status Date

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

01/22/2020

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted

Granted
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